Po¢pnpata - Beveranges

IN

3,50 3,20
4,50 4,00
4,50 4,00
4,50 4,00
4,90 4,50
4,90 4,50
4,50 4,00
4,30 3,90
4,30 3,90
4,30 3,90
3,60 3,30
4,50 3,90
4,30 3,90

5,50 5,00
5,50 5,00
3,90 3,60
2,60 2,60

TAKEOUT

Espresso

Espresso 6inAds - Double
Espresso Freddo
Cappuccino

Cappuccino 8inAd - Double
Cappuccino Freddo

Americano

Macchiato

Zuypiaios - Instant coffee

Zuyuiaios kapés @pané - [ced instant coffee
EAAnvikds kagés - Greek coffee

EAAnvikds kagés 6inAds - Creek coffee double
Kagés pidtpou - Filter coffee

[euoeis: Douvtouki, kapapeAa, ookoAdta, ppdoula, favilia
2okoAdta (eoth - Hot chocolate

2okoAdrta kpua - Iced chocolate

Toai {eoto - Hot tea

EminAéov Baileys - Extra Baileys



Avaypucktikd - Refreshments

IN TAKEOUT
0,60 0,50 Nepo pikpo 0,51t - Mineral water O,51t
1,20 1,00 Nep6 peydro 1,51t - Mineral water 1,51t
4,30 3,50 Loux - Coca cola - Xuuds - Soda - Tonic

4,30 390 Fuze Black Ice Tea Aeuévi / Poddkivo -
Lemon / Peach
490 4,50 Fuze Black Ice Tea No Sugar 500ml
6.00 5,50 @uoikds xuuds noptokdAi - Fresh orange juice
700 6,50 AvdueIKTos QuUOIKOS XUUOS - Fresh fruit juice
11.0010,50 AvaleIktos puUOIKOS XUHOS HE aAKOOA -
Fresh fruit juice with alcohol
400 400 Perrier - Sparkling water
550 500 [pavita ppdoula, Aeudvi, kapnoudl, tponikd
ppouta, poddkivo, pavyko -Sorbet strawberry,
lemon, watermelon, tropical fruits, peach, mango

6,00 5,50 Redbull



Mndpa - Beer

4,50  TlotAap1 pikpd - Small glass

6,00  Tlotnp1 peyado - Big glass

4,/0  Amstel - Amstel Radler - Fix - Alfa - Fisher -
Kaiser - Heineken - Fix Aveu 330ml

6,50 Bud - Stella Artois - Stella Artois 0% 330ml

6,50  Erdinger Weiss 330ml

6,50 Corona - McFarland - Fix Dark 330ml

Kpaoi - Wine

1000  Prosecco 200ml unoukadAi - per bottle
30,00 Prosecco 750ml punoukdAi - per bottle
10,00 Moscato 200ml punoukdAi - per bottle
24,00 J.P.Chenet ice edition appwdns oivos unoukdAi
- |.P.Chenet ice edition sparkling wine bottle
5,50 Kpaoi Aagalavn notnpi
- Lafazanis wine per glass
1000  Kpaoi Aapaldvn kapdpa 500ml
- Lafazanis wine per jug 500ml
2100  Nrtdua Kouna - Aa{apidéns Aeuko
- White wine Lazaridis per bottle
2600  Toun Mavrtiveia - Tpounns Aeuko
- White wine Troupis per bottle
2400 Akpes pol¢ - koupas
- Rose wine Skouras per bottle
26,00 [lapayka - “Kup Navvn” k6kkivo
- Red wine Kir Yanni per bottle



Odlo - Ouzo

5,00  Oudo - Toinoupo unoukd@Ai atopiko
- Ouzo - Tsipouro small bottle
12,00  Oudo - Toinoupo kapagdki - Ouzo - [sipouro small jug
14,00 QOulo - Toinoupo kapagpdki special
- Ouzo - Tsipouro small jug special
2,00 Melés - Mezes

lMota - Drinks

9,001 Totd &idpopa notipi | unoukdAi

90,00 - Various drinks per glass (70 ml) | per bottle
10,001 INotd special notApi | pnoukdAi

100,00 - Special drinks per glass (7Oml) | per bottle
12,00 MNMotd premium notApi | pnoukdAi

120,00 - Premium drinks per glass (70ml) | per bottle
10,00  Aperol Spritz

17,00 Cocktails

Soft Drinks

6,50  Gordon’s Space - Bacardi Breezer - Smirnoff Ice
- Strong Bow



Snacks

4,00

4,00
4,00
5,00

9,00
11,00
11,00
/7,00
9,00

9,00
/.50

12,00
8,00
9,00

Kpéna aApupn Bdon - Crepe base
+ ErinAeov uika - Extras

Téot - Toast (Maxéro 2,70)

Hot dog (raxéro 3,20)

Zavrourts didpopa - Sandwiches various
Tupi, vtopdra, payiovea, Capnov r yaAornouAa r oaid
Cheese, tomato, mayonnaise, ham or turkey or salami

Club sandwich pe ppéokies tnyavités natdtes
Club sandwich kotdnoulo e PpEoKies tyavités narates
Club sandwich Loubier pe ppéokies tnyavités natdates
Zavrtouits tévou - Sandwich with tuna
Ydvrouits pe oodopd (pwui oAikAs) -

Sandwich with salmon (whole wheat bread)
JoAoucs, philadelphia i horseradish, papouAi, dvnBo
Xavrouits bresaola - Sandwich with bresaola
Bresaola, napuedava, Aadi tpoupas, poka

Zavrouits prosciutto - Sandwich with prosciutto
Prosciutto, napuedava, pesto, vtoudtda

lMoikiAia - Meze

lMoikiAia pikpn - Meze small
@poutooaldra - Fruit salad



Opektikd - Starters

1,00
5,50
6,00
6,00
6,00
6,00
/,00
/,00
/,00

WYwui - Bread

lNatates tnyavités ppéokies - French fries fresh
Tupi péta - feta cheese

Tupi oayavdcki - Fried cheese

Tupokautepn - Spicy cheese dip

Tlat{iki - Tzatziki

Aoukavika pikpa 15tep. - Mini sausages T5pieces
Aoukaviko pepibda - Sausage

Keptebakia - Kefte

XaAdtes - Salads

/,00
10,00
/,00
9,50
14,00

9,50
12,00
10,50

AyyoUpi & vroudrta - Cucumber & tomato
Xwpiatikn - Greek

lpadoivn oaAdra - Creen salad

lpaoivn oaAdra pe tévo - Green salad with tuna
lpdoivn caAdta pe kanvioté coAoud Lkwtias

- Green salad with smoked Scottish salmon

Tou Chef - Chef

Tou Kaioapa - Caesar’s

Nrtdkos (ue katiki Aopokod) - Dakos



Kdpio nidto - Main course

/.50
/,00
8,00
10,00
10,00
12,00
12,00
12,00

15,00
17,00

11,00

Avuya pe unéikov - £Eggs with bacon

OpueAéra - Omelette

OueAéra special - Special omelette
Spaghetti ue k6kkivn odAtoa - Napolitana
Spaghetti Pesto

Spaghetti pe tévo - Spaghetti with tuna
Spaghetti pe kiua - Spaghetti with minced meat
Spaghetti kapunovapa - Carbonara

LIE LMEIKOV KAl KPEUA YAAAKTOS

Spaghetti ye coAoud - Spaghetti with salmon
Pizza papyapita - Pizza margarita

+ ErinAgov uAikad - Extras

Kotounoukiés - Chicken nuggets



Grill

2,80  KaAapdki xoipivé - Souvlaki pork

3,00  KaAapdki koténoulo - Souvlaki chicken

2,80 Keundn - Kebab

12,00 Mepiéa kaAaudkia xoipivd - Plate souvlaki pork

12,00 Mepiba keundn - Plate kebab

13,00 Mepiba karaudki koténoulo -
Plate souvlaki chicken

13,00 Mnpi{oAdkia xoipiva - Pork chops

13,00 Mniptéki pepida - Burger

13,00 Koténoudo @iAéro unout - Crilled chicken fillet

15,00 Bacon cheeseburger ue natdtes tnyavités -
Bacon cheeseburger with fries

0,50  Extra ows

1,00 ita



Maywté - Ice cream (n undra/per scoop) MCVENPICK

3,80  BaviAia - Vanilla Dream
EABetikh ookoAdta - Swiss chocolate
KapauéAa - Caramelita
@pdoula - Strawberry
Mnavava - Banana
Xtpatoiatéa - Stracciatella
Eonpéoo kpokav - Espresso croquant
Mavyko & kpéua - Mango & cream
Quotiki - Pistachio
BaviAia unpdouvi - Vanillia brownie
@pouta tou ndBous & pavyko - Passion fruit & mango
lpaliva pouvrtoukiou - Hazelnut
Tipapiood - Tiramisu
Pouui & otagibes - Rum & raisin
Mniokoto & kapauéra - Cookies & caramel
2okoAdta & alatiouévn kapapéla
- Chocolate & salted caramel
Créme Briilée
Toit{keik Batdpoupo - Blueberry cheesecake



luka - Dessert

4,00  Kpéna Bdon - Crepe base
+ [laywto - Ice cream  + EminAgov vAika - Extras

400  Wiaffles

+1,30 ['lpaliva - Praline  + ['laywto - Ice cream

400  Pancakes

+ [laywto - Ice cream + ErunAov uAika - Extras

10,00 Milk shake
6,00 Xou@pAé ookoAdras - Chocolate souffle

6,00  loptokaAdnita - Orange pie
6,00  MnAdénita - Apple pie
350  Naouptl - Yogurt

+ ErnnAéov UAIkG



